
LEAD FREE, NON-TOXIC
FOOD SAFE unless marked 2

SPECTRUM GLAZES INC.
 273 BOWES RD, UNIT A1
CONCORD, ONT.L4K 1H8

(800)970-1970 FAX (905)695-8354
www.spectrumglazes.com
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HI FIRE
CONE 4/6

  2 - indicates Health label. * Note: All dry glazes are considered toxic until mixed with water.

 CONE 4/6 NOVA STONEWARE GLAZES
CODE COLOR $/GAL $/PT

    BRUSHING
1500 CLEAR 32.00 7.50
1501 CLEAR CRACKLE 44.00 9.00
1502 SATIN CLEAR 49.00 10.00
1510 WHITE 46.00 10.00
1511 BLACK 55.00 10.00
1512 YELLOW 46.00 10.00
1513 COBALT BLUE 49.00 10.00
1514 CHROME GREEN 46.00 10.00
1515 BURGUNDY 80.00 14.00
1520 SOFT WHITE                 2 80.00 14.00
1521 SOFT RED                     2 98.00 16.00
1522 SOFT BLUE                   2 80.00 14.00
1523 SOFT AQUA                 2 80.00 14.00
1524 SOFT GREEN                2 80.00 14.00
1525 SOFT MIDNIGHT            2 80.00 14.00
1530 COFFEE                         2 62.00 10.00
1531 LATTE                           55.00 10.00
1532 STORM CLOUD             67.00 12.00
1533 MUDDY HIPPO 62.00 12.00
1534 DARK JUNGLE               2 46.00 10.00
1535 WET SAND                     2 67.00 12.00
1536 DARK LEOPARD            2 55.00 10.00
1537 ANTIQUE COPPER         2 55.00 10.00
1538 SWAMP WATER            2 72.00 12.00
1539 ELEPHANT HIDE            2 46.00 10.00
1540 MATTE BLUE 62.00 12.00
1541 MATTE BLACK 62.00 10.00
1542 BLACK SHADOW  62.00 10.00
1543 LIGHT COFFEE              2  62.00 10.00
1544 LIGHT LATTE        55.00 10.00

CONE 4/6 NOVA STONEWARE GLAZES  DIPPING           
CODE COLOR $/GAL $/3 GAL $/ 5GAL $/7.5 LB $/22.5# $/37.5# $/50#

             DIPPING        WET       WET        WET       DRY       DRY       DRY       DRY
1500 CLEAR 38.00 88.00 144.00 38.00 88.00 144.00 155.00
1501 CLEAR CRACKLE 47.00 115.00 188.00 47.00 115.00 188.00 200.00
1502 SATIN CLEAR 53.00 135.00 220.00 53.00 135.00 220.00 225.00
1510 WHITE 49.00 125.00 195.00 49.00 125.00 195.00 212.00
1511 BLACK 56.00 145.00 235.00 56.00 145.00 235.00 249.00
1512 YELLOW 49.00 125.00 195.00 49.00 125.00 195.00 212.00
1513 COBALT BLUE 52.00 133.00 208.00 52.00 133.00 208.00 222.00
1514 CHROME GREEN 49.00 125.00 195.00 49.00 125.00 195.00 212.00
1515 BURGUNDY 85.00 215.00 340.00 85.00 215.00 340.00 364.00
1520 SOFT WHITE                 2 80.00 210.00 350.00 80.00 210.00 350.00 364.00
1521 SOFT RED                     2 100.00 265.00 445.00 100.00 265.00 445.00 475.00
1522 SOFT BLUE                   2 85.00 225.00 370.00 85.00 225.00 370.00 380.00
1523 SOFT AQUA                 2 90.00 230.00 380.00 90.00 230.00 380.00 405.00
1524 SOFT GREEN                2 85.00 215.00 365.00 85.00 215.00 365.00 405.00
1525 SOFT MIDNIGHT            2 85.00 215.00 365.00 85.00 215.00 365.00 405.00
1530 COFFEE                         2 65.00 165.00 235.00 65.00 165.00 235.00 278.00
1531 LATTE                           58.00 149.00 235.00 58.00 149.00 235.00 249.00
1532 STORM CLOUD             70.00 180.00 295.00 70.00 180.00 295.00 320.00
1533 MUDDY HIPPO 65.00 165.00 270.00 65.00 165.00 270.00 280.00
1534 DARK JUNGLE               2 49.00 125.00 200.00 49.00 125.00 200.00 212.00
1535 WET SAND                     2 70.00 180.00 290.00 70.00 180.00 290.00 310.00
1536 DARK LEOPARD            2 58.00 149.00 232.00 58.00 149.00 232.00 249.00
1537 ANTIQUE COPPER         2 58.00 149.00 240.00 58.00 149.00 240.00 249.00
1538 SWAMP WATER            2 75.00 195.00 320.00 75.00 195.00 320.00 330.00
1539 ELEPHANT HIDE            2 49.00 125.00 195.00 49.00 125.00 195.00 212.00
1540 MATTE BLUE 65.00 180.00 285.00 65.00 180.00 285.00 295.00
1541 MATTE BLACK 65.00 165.00 230.00 65.00 165.00 230.00 278.00
1542 BLACK SHADOW  65.00 165.00 270.00 65.00 165.00 270.00 278.00
1543 LIGHT COFFEE              2  65.00 165.00 260.00 65.00 165.00 260.00 278.00
1544 LIGHT LATTE        58.00 149.00 232.00 58.00 149.00 232.00 249.00
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